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S
Kopas Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 14-05-2011 14:55 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 37.515 +0.195 16:36:45.765 9 37.533 +0.057 16:33:03.117
(2) Paulo Cardoso 16 37.408 +0.088 16:37:23.173 10 37.781 +0.305 16:33:40.898
1 49.733 +12.553 16:28:10.683 11 37.476 - 16:34:18.374
2 38.381 +1.201 16:28:49.064 (5) Anténio Lima 12 37.713 +0.237 16:34:56.087
3 37.823 +0.643 16:29:26.887 1 40.844 +3.476 16:28:15.223 13 37.701 +0.225 16:35:33.788
4 37.763 +0.583 16:30:04.650 2 39.312 +1.944 16:28:54.535 14 37.568 +0.092 16:36:11.356
5 37.729 +0.549 16:30:42.379 3 38.225 +0.857 16:29:32.760 15 37.560 +0.084 16:36:48.916
6 37.659 +0.479 16:31:20.038 4 38.215 +0.847 16:30:10.975 16 37.636 +0.160 16:37:26.552
7 58.727 +21.547 16:32:18.765 5 37.908 +0.540 16:30:48.883
8 37.559 +0.379 16:32:56.324 6 37.753 +0.385 16:31:26.636 (3) Frederico Lima
9 37.475 +0.295 16:33:33.799 7 37.581 +0.213 16:32:04.217 1 41.590 +4.035 16:28:04.199
10 37.420 +0.240 16:34:11.219 8 37.501 +0.133 16:32:41.718 2 38.639 +1.084 16:28:42.838
11 37.573 +0.393 16:34:48.792 9 43.708 +6.340 16:33:25.426 3 44.731 +7.176 16:29:27.569
12 37.234 +0.054 16:35:26.026 10 37.631 +0.263 16:34:03.057 4 38.208 +0.653 16:30:05.777
13 37.197 +0.017 16:36:03.223 1 37.889 +0.521 16:34:40.946 5 38.239 +0.684 16:30:44.016
14 37.180 - 16:36:40.403 12 37.815 +0.447 16:35:18.761 6 38.275 +0.720 16:31:22.291
15 37.342 +0.162 16:37:17.745 13 37.525 +0.157 16:35:56.286 7 37.702 +0.147 16:31:59.993
14 37.368 - 16:36:33.654 8 37.669 +0.114 16:32:37.662
(6) Pedro Carvalho 15 37.747 +0.379 16:37:11.401 9 40.254 +2.699 16:33:17.916
1 41.083 +3.848 16:28:02.295 16 38.596 +1.228 16:37:49.997 10 38.064 +0.509 16:33:55.980
2 39.395 +2.160 16:28:41.690 11 37.791 +0.236 16:34:33.771
3 39.480 +2.245 16:29:21.170 (12) Tiago Venéncio 12 37.953 +0.398 16:35:11.724
4 37.669 +0.434 16:29:58.839 1 40.793 +3.359 16:27:59.403 13 38.045 +0.490 16:35:49.769
5 37.692 +0.457 16:30:36.531 2 39.599 +2.165 16:28:39.002 14 38.006 +0.451 16:36:27.775
6 37.398 +0.163 16:31:13.929 3 38.955 +1.521 16:29:17.957 15 37.555 - 16:37:05.330
7 38.200 +0.965 16:31:52.129 4 38.558 +1.124 16:29:56.515
8 37.742 +0.507 16:32:29.871 5 38.810 +1.376 16:30:35.325 (11) Paulo Carlos
9 37.465 +0.230 16:33:07.336 6 38.065 +0.631 16:31:13.390 1 47.679 +10.033 16:28:15.802
10 37.851 +0.616 16:33:45.187 7 38.235 +0.801 16:31:51.625 2 39.509 +1.863 16:28:55.311
11 37.567 +0.332 16:34:22.754 8 38.546 +1.112 16:32:30.171 3 38.222 +0.576 16:29:33.533
12 37.717 +0.482 16:35:00.471 9 37.793 +0.359 16:33:07.964 4 38.001 +0.355 16:30:11.534
13 37.235 - 16:35:37.706 10 38.480 +1.046 16:33:46.444 5 38.202 +0.556 16:30:49.736
14 37.402 +0.167 16:36:15.108 1 37.850 +0.416 16:34:24.294 6 38.045 +0.399 16:31:27.781
15 37.523 +0.288 16:36:52.631 12 38.093 +0.659 16:35:02.387 7 38.003 +0.357 16:32:05.784
16 37.265 +0.030 16:37:29.896 13 37.645 +0.211 16:35:40.032 8 37.797 +0.151 16:32:43.581
14 38.119 +0.685 16:36:18.151 9 37.778 +0.132 16:33:21.359
(1) Anténio Fernandes 15 37.798 +0.364 16:36:55.949 10 37.811 +0.165 16:33:59.170
1 1:02.407 +25.140 16:28:30.314 16 37.434 - 16:37:33.383 11 38.083 +0.437 16:34:37.253
2 1:51.092  +1:13.825 16:30:21.406 12 37.900 +0.254 16:35:15.153
3 40.889 +3.622 16:31:02.295 (10) Hélder Ribeiro 13 37.739 +0.093 16:35:52.892
4 38.285 +1.018 16:31:40.580 1 40.069 +2.629 16:28:16.520 14 38.071 +0.425 16:36:30.963
5 37.618 +0.351 16:32:18.198 2 39.701 +2.261 16:28:56.221 15 37.646 - 16:37:08.609
6 37.693 +0.426 16:32:55.891 3 38.521 +1.081 16:29:34.742
7 37.597 +0.330 16:33:33.488 4 38.006 +0.566 16:30:12.748 (9) Alexandre Coutinho
8 37.462 +0.195 16:34:10.950 5 38.685 +1.245 16:30:51.433 1 41.896 +4.230 16:28:08.270
9 37.273 +0.006 16:34:48.223 6 37.738 +0.298 16:31:29.171 2 39.105 +1.439 16:28:47.375
10 37.279 +0.012 16:35:25.502 7 37.952 +0.512 16:32:07.123 3 38.585 +0.919 16:29:25.960
11 37.267 - 16:36:02.769 8 37.440 - 16:32:44.563 4 38.293 +0.627 16:30:04.253
12 37.363 +0.096 16:36:40.132 9 37.830 +0.390 16:33:22.393 5 38.909 +1.243 16:30:43.162
13 37.395 +0.128 16:37:17.527 10 37.563 +0.123 16:33:59.956 6 38.031 +0.365 16:31:21.193
11 41.971 +4.531 16:34:41.927 7 38.265 +0.599 16:31:59.458
(4) Telmo Ferrari 12 37.519 +0.079 16:35:19.446 8 38.030 +0.364 16:32:37.488
1 40.489 +3.169 16:27:55.844 13 37.865 +0.425 16:35:57.311 9 38.506 +0.840 16:33:15.994
2 38.504 +1.184 16:28:34.348 14 37.775 +0.335 16:36:35.086 10 38.212 +0.546 16:33:54.206
3 39.044 +1.724 16:29:13.392 15 37.947 +0.507 16:37:13.033 11 37.929 +0.263 16:34:32.135
4 37.968 +0.648 16:29:51.360 16 37.766 +0.326 16:37:50.799 12 37.923 +0.257 16:35:10.058
5 38.183 +0.863 16:30:29.543 13 37.666 - 16:35:47.724
6 37.865 +0.545 16:31:07.408 (7) Mario Almeida 14 37.789 +0.123 16:36:25.513
7 37.872 +0.552 16:31:45.280 1 40.296 +2.820 16:27:56.259 15 37.920 +0.254 16:37:03.433
8 37.844 +0.524 16:32:23.124 2 38.865 +1.389 16:28:35.124 16 37.870 +0.204 16:37:41.303
9 37.402 +0.082 16:33:00.526 3 38.499 +1.023 16:29:13.623
10 37.534 +0.214 16:33:38.060 4 38.091 +0.615 16:29:51.714 (15) Miguel Ribeiro
11 37.893 +0.573 16:34:15.953 5 38.004 +0.528 16:30:29.718 1 42,287 +4.299 16:28:21.156
12 37.514 +0.194 16:34:53.467 6 38.933 +1.457 16:31:08.651 2 38.960 +0.972 16:29:00.116
13 37.463 +0.143 16:35:30.930 7 39.269 +1.793 16:31:47.920 3 38.719 +0.731 16:29:38.835
14 37.320 - 16:36:08.250 8 37.664 +0.188 16:32:25.584 4 38.861 +0.873 16:30:17.696
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5 38.805 +0.817  16:30:56.501 1 45.161 +7.078 16:28:27.798
6 38.426 +0.438 16:31:34.927 2 40.313 +2.230 16:29:08.111
7 38.621 +0.633  16:32:13.548 3 39.677 +1.594 16:29:47.788
8 38.645 +0.657 16:32:52.193 4 39.735 +1.652 16:30:27.523
9 38.143 +0.155 16:33:30.336 5 40.495 +2.412 16:31:08.018
10 38.396 +0.408  16:34:08.732 6 41.441 +3.358  16:31:49.459
11 38.389 +0.401 16:34:47.121 7 38.807 +0.724 16:32:28.266
12 40.523 +2.535 16:35:27.644 8 39.512 +1.429 16:33:07.778
13 38.194 +0.206 16:36:05.838 9 40.213 +2.130 16:33:47.991
14 38.150 +0.162 16:36:43.988 10 39.133 +1.050 16:34:27.124
15 w - 16:37:21.976 11 38.286 +0.203 16:35:05.410
12 38.719 +0.636  16:35:44.129
(14) Carlos Venancio 13 38.083 - 16:36:22.212
1 41.098 +3.097 16:27:54.988 14 38.235 +0.152 16:37:00.447
2 40.714 +2.713 16:28:35.702 15 38.448 +0.365 16:37:38.895
3 38.650 +0.649  16:29:14.352
4 38.444 +0.443 16:29:52.796 (13) Tiago Bartolomeu
5 38.464 +0.463 16:30:31.260 1 41.316 +3.108 16:27:58.471
6 38.930 +0.929  16:31:10.190 2 40.307 +2.099  16:28:38.778
7 38.729 +0.728 16:31:48.919 3 39.709 +1.501 16:29:18.487
8 38.278 +0.277 16:32:27.197 4 39.013 +0.805 16:29:57.500
9 39.140 +1.139  16:33:06.337 5 38.907 +0.699  16:30:36.407
10 38.702 +0.701 16:33:45.039 6 38.712 +0.504 16:31:15.119
11 38.869 +0.868  16:34:23.908 7 38.646 +0.438  16:31:53.765
12 38.215 +0.214 16:35:02.123 8 38.540 +0.332 16:32:32.305
13 38.561 +0.560 16:35:40.684 9 38.792 +0.584 16:33:11.097
14 w‘ - 16:36:18.685 10 38.845 +0.637 16:33:49.942
15 38.335 +0.334 16:36:57.020 1 38.208 - 16:34:28.150
16 38.015 +0.014 16:37:35.035 12 38.289 +0.081 16:35:06.439
13 38.841 +0.633  16:35:45.280
(8) Rui Lourenco 14 38.680 +0.472  16:36:23.960
1 40.433 +2.354 16:27:58.704 15 38.374 +0.166 16:37:02.334
2 39.674 +1.595 16:28:38.378 16 38.614 +0.406 16:37:40.948
3 39.094 +1.015 16:29:17.472
4 38.792 +0.713 16:29:56.264 (16) Tomas Gomes
5 38.556 +0.477 16:30:34.820 1 49.639 +11.154 16:28:01.167
6 38.355 +0.276 16:31:13.175 2 40.383 +1.898 16:28:41.550
7 38.964 +0.885 16:31:52.139 3 40.713 +2.228 16:29:22.263
8 38.690 +0.611 16:32:30.829 4 39.399 +0.914 16:30:01.662
9 38.079 - 16:33:08.908 5 39.124 +0.639 16:30:40.786
10 39.158 +1.079 16:33:48.066 6 38.914 +0.429 16:31:19.700
11 38.409 +0.330 16:34:26.475 7 39.209 +0.724 16:31:58.909
12 38.292 +0.213 16:35:04.767 8 39.726 +1.241 16:32:38.635
13 38.166 +0.087 16:35:42.933 9 38.978 +0.493 16:33:17.613
14 38.663 +0.584 16:36:21.596 10 39.334 +0.849 16:33:56.947
15 38.216 +0.137 16:36:59.812 11 38.842 +0.357 16:34:35.789
16 38.126 +0.047 16:37:37.938 12 39.080 +0.595 16:35:14.869
13 38.776 +0.291 16:35:53.645
(18) Pedro Santos 14 38.563 +0.078  16:36:32.208
1 47.169 +9.087 16:28:00.057 15 38.485 - 16:37:10.693
2 39.340 +1.258 16:28:39.397 16 39.802 +1.317 16:37:50.495
3 39.365 +1.283 16:29:18.762
4 38.932 +0.850 16:29:57.694
5 47.171 +9.089  16:30:44.865
6 38.912 +0.830 16:31:23.777
7 38.719 +0.637  16:32:02.496
8 38.484 +0.402  16:32:40.980
9 38.619 +0.537  16:33:19.599
10 38.546 +0.464  16:33:58.145
11 38.082 - 16:34:36.227
12 39.378 +1.296  16:35:15.605
13 38.274 +0.192  16:35:53.879
14 38.484 +0.402  16:36:32.363
15 38.527 +0.445  16:37:10.890

(17) Nuno Afonso

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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